Page: of Project #: GEL Quote #:	GEL Cha	ain of ee www.						•			tequ	ıest	•		2040 Charl	Savag eston,	e Roa SC 2	9407	,
COC Number (1): PO Number:	GEL Work Order Nun	iber:														e: (843 (843) 7			
Client Name:		Phone #:						Sam	ple /	Analy:	is Re	queste	d ⁽⁵⁾ (Fill i					iners for each test)
Project/Site Name:		Fax#:				t l	uld ris										 		< Preservative Type (6)
Address:							ple he dered :												
Collected by:	Send Results To:	·																	Comments Note: extra sample is
Sample ID * For compassies - indicate start and stop date	*Date Collected (mm-dd-yy)	*Time Collected (Military) (hhmm)	QC Code 181	Field Filtered	Sample Matrix (4)	Radi useti ve	TSC A Regu lated	per of											required for sample specific QC
SNIB21,1	11-19-15												- 1						
SNIB 21. Z	11-19-15	·····		····								,							
5NIB 21,3	114975																		
SNFB 21.4	11-19-15																		
5 NEBOL 5	1179 75																		
5 N L B 21 4	11-19-15																		
SNIB24.1	11-19-15													,					
SNIB 24. 2	11-19-15																		
SNI B 24.3	11-19-15																		
SNIB 24,5	16-19-15		" '							}							L	}	
TAT Requested: Normal: Rush: S	pecify: [Subject to Surchas	nge) Fax Ru	sults:	Yes	;	N	lo	Cir	ele D	elivera	ible: C	of A	/ QC	Sum	nary	Le	vel I	/ Le	vel 2 Level 3 Level 4
Remarks: Are there any known hazards ap	oplicable to these samples	? If so, pi	ease li	st the ho	ızards												Sam Eas Cer	pie Col tern itral untain	lection Time Zone Pacific Other
	n of Custody Signatures							·				Samp	le Sh	ippin	gano	d Deli	very	Detai	ls
Relinquished By (Signed) Date Tim	Received by (sig	(ned)	Date	Time			GEL	PM:											
1	<u> </u>						Meth	ed of S	արու	ent'					Date	Shippe	<u>e</u> d		
2	2						Airbil	11#											
3	3						Airbil	11 #											
Chain of Costody Number - Client Determined Off Codes, S. Worman Servete, TR - Ten Black, ED - E.	ald Parish as the Communication District	315 - 34-1-	. 03 &.	1663		e-d - f	l	. F		<i>C</i> . I . 4								P	For Lab Receiving Use Only
 QC Codes N = Normal Sample, TB = Trip Blank, FB = Fi Field Filtered Fer liquid matrices, indicate with a - Y - for Matrix Codes, DW Drinking Water, GW "Groundwater, S" 	yes the sample was field filtered or - 3	i - for samp(c	was not fo	ald filtered									, p. 10	Suc. 11	·[*****	r.r	.1 32 3		Custody Seal Intact? YES NO
S) Sample Analysis Requested: Analytical method requested t O) Preservative Type: HA : Hydrochlone Acid, NI :: Nitre A	re 8269B, 6010B/7470A) and number	r of containers	babivote i	for each (i.e	. S260B -	3. 6910	B. 7470;	A - 1).								, 1 151	at. (¶···)		Cooler Temp:

Page: of		GEL Ch **S	See www.j		_				-			equ	est		2 C P	040 S harle 'hone	Savage eston, (:: (843)	tories, Road SC 294 556-8 66-117	107 1171	
Client Name:			Phone #:						Sam	ple A	nalys	is Req	neste	d (5) (1						ers for each test)
Project/Site Name:			Fax #:	•				ould his	' '					. [T	- [< Preservative Type (6)
Address:	· · · · · · · ·							ple be dered										+	7	
Collected by:	Send Resul	ıs To:																		Comments Note: extra sample is
Sample ID * For composites - indicate start and staj	p datertime	*Date Collected (mm-dd-yy)	Collected (Military) (hhmm)	Code 181	Field Filtered	Sample Matrix	Radi dacii ve	TSC A Regn lated	ber of				ļ							required for sample specific QC
5,013.24.1		11-24-15																		
SN.B. 24. Z		11-24-15																		
SN 113. 24.3		11-24-15	1		<u> </u>			ļ								1				····
5N1B 2011		11-24-15															ľ			
5418,7012		11-24-15			i															····
5013.2013		11-24-15																		
SN1B, 20.5		11-24-15												<u>-</u>						
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· ·				ļ														····-
																				_
		<u></u>			<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u> </u>										\		·
TAT Requested: Normal: Rush Remarks: Are there any known hazar.	Specify: ds applicable to	(Subject to Surcha these samples	s? If so, pi	sults: ease li:	Yes		N	(o	Cin	cle D	eliveral	ble: C	of A	/ QC	Summ	шту			Collect ni al	2 / Level 3 / Level 4 tion Time Zone Pacific Other
	Chain of Custod						·						Samp	de Shi	pping	; and	i Deliv	rery D	etails	
Relinquished By (Signed) Date	Time	Received by (si	(hed)	Date	Time			GEL	.PM:											, . ,
1		1						Meth	od of S	hipme	nt:				Ī	Date S	Shippe	d		
2		2						Airbi	11#:					<u> </u>						
3 1) Chain of Custody Number - Chent Determined		3						Airbi	1 #·											·
2) QC Cedos N = Normal Sample, TB = Trip Blank, F	FD = Freld Deplicate, E	B - Equipment Blank	k, MS = Matri	x Spike Sa	mple, MSI	- Manny	Spike E	Juplices	e Sampl	le, G -	Grab, C	- Comp	osne						For	Lab Receiving Use Only
Freld Fiftered. For figured matrices, indicate with a - Matrix Codes. DW. Drinking Water, GW. Growndw Sample Analysis Requested: Analytical method requ	ater, SW-Surface Water	T, WW/Waste Wate	r, W. Water, N	ff. Masc 1	ոգավ, 🗚					\$\$ \$c	did Wast	e' D. Oil	, FF1!	ter, P. W	ipe, U	t.nne.	F ¹Feca	1, N S		Custody Seal Imact? YES NO Cooler Temp.
6.) Preservative Type: If A = Hydrochloric Acid, M + N	larte Acid. SB = Sodin	n Hydroxide, SA + S	alfune Acid. A	A . Asco	rbic Acid. I	1X ∸ Hexa	ne. ST	– Soda	an Thie	sulfate.	. If no ne	eservativ	e is adá	led = !cav	e field	blank		- 1		C

Page: of Project #: GEL Quote #: COC Number (1): PO Number:	GEL Ch ** GEL Work Order Nu	See www.						•			equ	est		Ch Ph	40 Sav arlesto one: (8	age Ro m, SC	29407 6-8171	
Client Name:		Phone #:						Sam	ple An	alysis	Requ	nested	(5) (F	ill in t	ie nur	nber o	f conta	niners for each test)
Project/Site Name:		Fax #:				ti	suld his					T			T	T		< Preservative Type (6)
Address:							ple be idered							T	T	T		
Collected by:	Send Results To:																	Note: extra sample is
Sample ID • For composites - indicate start and stop date	*Date Collected (nm-dd-yy)	*Time Collected (Military) (history)	QC Code (1)	Field Filtered	Sample Matrix (4)	Radi oucti ve		ber of										required for sample specific QC
" HO.4.1	12-15-15														1			
40,4,2	12-15-15																	
40.5.1	12-15-15																	
40.5.2	12-15-15																	
-HO.L.+ TB 12/15												-						
-40.6.2 +Br415																		
REPICHZUI.	12-15-15																	
REACH 21.1.2	12-15-15			er a somali,														
5N1818.1	12-15-15																	
SN18,18,7	1245-15																	
TAT Requested: Normal: Rush S	pocify: (Subject to Sarchu	ge) Fax Re	sults:	Yes	1	N	0	Circ	le Deli	verabl	e: Co	fA /	oc s	ummar	v / I	evel i	/ Le	vel 2 / Level 3 / Level 4
Remarks: Are there any known hazards ap "HO-Home owner	plicable to these samples	? If so, pl	ease lis	t the ha	zards											Sam Eas Co	nple Col stern intral ountain	lection Time Zone Pacific Other
	n of Custody Signatures Received by (sig	mad)	Date	Time					-1-1-1-1		S	ample	Ship	ping a	nd De	livery	y Detai	ils
Relinquished By (Signed) Date Time	Received by (sig	neo) i	Jaic	THIC			GEL	PM:	ene					-T			-1000	
1						-	Metho	d of Si	ipment:					Dat	e Ship	ped:		And the second second
2	2			-		OC STREET	Airbil	#:				-	*******					
Chain of Custody Number - Client Determined	3			-		- 100 100	Airbil	#:		12000				-			1	
2.) QC Codes: N = Normal Sample, TB = Trip Blank, FD = Fig					← Marrix !	Spike D	uplicate	Sample	G = Gr	ab, C =	Compos	site					F	For Lah Receiving Use Only
 Field Filtered. For liquid matrices, indicate with a - Y - for y Matrix Codes: DW=Drinking Water, GW=Groundwater, SV 	V=Surface Water, WW=Waste Water,	W=Water, M	L≕Mise Li	iquid, SO=5					S=Solid	Waste,	o-oil,	F-Filter	r=wip	e, U=Uri	ne, F=Fe	ccal, No	7	Custody Seal Intact? YES NO
 Sample Analysis Requested: Analytical method requested (i Preservative Type: HA = Hydrochioric Acid, NI = Nitric Ac 	.e. 8260B, 6010B/7470A) and number id, SH = Sodium Hydroxide, SA = Su	of containers Iface Acid, A	provided to A = Ascort	or each (i.e sie Acid, H	8260B - : X - Hexai	3, 60/0 nc, ST =	8/74702 Sodim	i - 1). n Thios	utiato, If	no prese	ervative	ıs ərided	= leave	field blan	ık			Cooler Temp: C

Page: of	GEL Ch **; EL Work Order Nur	See www.										ues	t		2040 Char Phon	Sava leston ic: (84	ge Ro	9407 5-8171	
Client Name:	ar in November	Phone #:						Sam	ple /	Analy	sis Re	quest	ed (5)	(Fill	in the	numl	ber of	contai	iners for each test)
Project/Site Name:		Fax #:	b=4445310	1,100,000,000	(2/y=la	1	ould his												< Preservative Type (6)
Address:			5/9/0	***************************************			ple be idered :												520 - STITUS
Collected by: So	end Results To:																	80	Comments Note: extra sample is
Sample ID * For composites - indicate start and stop date/time	*Date Collected (mm-dd-yy)	*Time Collected (Military) (hhmm)	QC Code (a)	Field Filtered (3)	Sample Matrix	Radi oacti ve	TSC A Regu	per of											required for sample specific QC
4.2B.R.12.1	12245																		
4.23.2.2.2	12-2-15		N				Granica					9							
SN1B.19,1	12-2-15											a les					VANUE.		
SN1B, 19,2	12-2-15																		
SN18,19,3	12-2-15																		
SN18,22.1	12-2-15					No. of the last of													
SN1B.22.2	12245																		
4.5C. R.1.1	12-245							HES						80					
4,56.21.2	12-2-15													3					
TAT Requested: Normal: Rush: Speci Remarks: Are there any known hazards appli				Yes st the ho		N	lo	Cir	cle D	elivera	ible: C	of A	/ Q	C Sum	mary	/ Lo	Sam	ple Coll	vel 2 / Level 3 / Level 4 lection Time Zone
300							8				nyena asi'as						Cen	tern itral untain	Pacific Other
Relinquished By (Signed) Date Time	f Custody Signatures Received by (sig	encd) I	Date	Time		****		X 2 -	Hara de Albarda			Sam	ple SI	ippi	ng an	d Del	ivery	Detai	ls
		*********						PM:					001140125		Γ		25 A	-	
	1 2							od of S	hipmo	ent:					Date	Shipp	ed:	X-1514-	
3	3					47.95) A II -	Airbi		***	Marie III	Weblied				in in the				
Chain of Custody Number = Client Determined QC Codes: N = Normal Sample, TB = Trip Blank, FD = Field E		MS = Matrix	Snike Sa	mple MSD	= Matrix	Snike D	-		le G=	Grab (c = Com	mosite						F	or Lab Receiving Use Only
Field Filtered: For liquid matrices, indicate with a - Y - for yes to the strict Codes: DW=Drinking Water, GW=Groundwater, SW=S.) Sumple Analysis Requested: Analytical method requested (i.e. 8.) Preservative Type: HA = Hydrochlaric Acid, NI = Nitric Acid.	he sample was field filtered or - N orface Water, WW≈Waste Water 260B, 6010B/7470A) and numbe	i - for sample v , W⇒Water, M r of containers	was not fic L=Mise L provided	eld filtered. .iquid, SO= for each (i.e	Soil, SD=: e. <i>8260B</i> -	Sedimer 3, <i>6010</i>	ıt, SL=: B/7470	Słudge, A - 1).	SS =S0	olid Was	ite, O=C	il, F=Fi					:al, N=1		Custody Seal Intact? YES NO Caoler Temp: C

Page: of Project #: GEL Quote #: COC Number (D): PO Number	GEL Chain of Cu **See www.gel coi GEL Work Order Number:						uest	,	204 Che Pho	0 Savag itleston, inc: (84)	atories, I se Road SC 2940 3) 556-81 766-1178	77 171
Client Name:	Phone #:			Sa	nple An	atysis R	equeste	d (5) (J				mtainers for each test)
Project/Site Name:	Fax #:		Sheu	5								Servative Type (6)
Address			sample conside			<u> </u>	1			-		
Collected by	Send Results To:											Comments Note: extra sample is
Sample ID *For composites - andreste start and stop date()	*Date Collected Collected Collected (hilliary) (hilliary) (hilliary)	Field Sample Faltered Matrix 97 (9)	Radi	TSC A Regu ated Der	of							required for sample specific QC
SN1B.23.1	12-10-15											
SN1B.23.2	12-1075											
5N1 B. L3, 3	1240-15											
SN 1 B. 23.4	12-10-15											
SN, B. 23. 5	12-10-15											
5N1B.23.6	12-10-15											
SN1B.26.1	12-10-15											
SN. B. 26.2	12-10-15									7		
5N13,26,3	12-10-15											
SN13, 251	12-10-15											
TAT Requested: Normal: Rush: Spx Remarks: Are there any known hazards app	ecify: (Subject to Surtharge) Fax Results: likable to these samples? If so, please li	Yes / st the hazards	No	c	role Deliv	erable:	CofA	QCS	มหากอาจุ	/ Lev	Sample / Sample / Eastern Control Mounts	Other
Relinquished By (Signed) Date Time	of Custody Signatures Received by (signed) Date	Time			 ,		Samp	e Ship	ping ar	d Deli	very De	etails
reconductation by teaffithout trute think	interior of (sighter) Dute	, mue		BEL PM	·					<u>-</u>		
1	1				Shipment,				Date	Shippe	:d:	
2	2			irbill#.								
Chain of Costady Number = Client Determined	13	<u> </u>		rirbill #.						<u>-</u>		For Lah Receiving Use Only
 QC Codes: N = Normal Sample, TB = Trip Brank, FD = Field Field Filtered. Fen figurd matrices, indicate with n = V = for yet Matrix Codes. DW=Erinking Water, GW=Groundwater, SW Sumple Analysis Requested. Analytical method requested (i.e. 	s the sample was field filtered or - N - for sample was not fit Surface Water, WW-Woste Water, WhWater, ML-Misc I	old filtered aspend, SO+Sml, SD+5	Sadiment,	SL+Sladge	, 53 - Setal N			s, P÷Wip	c, U=Utm	e. P. Poca	a, N- I	Custody Seat Intact? YES NO Cooler Temp

Page: of Project #: GEL Quote #: COC Number (1): PO Number:		**See www.gel.com for GEL's Sample Acceptance SOP** Charleston, S Phone: (843) Fax: (843) 76														SC 29407 3) 556-8171			
Client Name:			Phone #:						San	ple A	Analy	sis Re	queste	d (5)	(Fill	in the 1	numb	er of cor	ntainers for each test)
Project/Site Name:			Fax #:				1	ould his											<- Preservative Type
Address:		10 80 100						ple be idered :											200
Collected by:	Send Resu	lts To:																	Note: extra sample
Sample ID * For composites - indicate start and sta	op date/time	*Date Collected (mm-dd-yy)	*Time Collected (Military) (hherm)	QC Code ®	Field Filtered (3)	Sample Matrix	Radi oucti ve		ber o										required for sam specific QC
SN13.25,2	A	12-10-15																	
SN1B,25.3		12-10-15																	
SN 13. 27.1		12-10-15																	
SN13.27,2		12-10-15																	
SN18,21,3		12-10-15											1						
4.13.2.2.1		12-10-15																	
4.13.2.2.2		12-10-15																	
413.R.23		12-10-15																	
4.13.2.24		12-10-15																	
4.18:2.25		12-10-15																	
TAT Requested: Normal: Rush: Remarks: Are there any known hazar			? If so, pl	sults: ease lis	Yes t the ha	zards	N	0	Cir	cle De	elivera						3	Sample C Eastern Central Mountai	
Relinquished By (Signed) Date	Chain of Custod	ly Signatures Received by (sig	ned)	Date	Time			-			194101	-	Samp	le Sh	ippin	g and	Deliv	very Det	tails
		Acceptancy (algebra) Pine Time							PM:		- 100 m	-							Dentition of the last of the l
2		1 Method of Shipment: 2 Airbill #:										Date S	hipped	d:					
3		3				INVESTIGATION I		Airbil		27.0	7/07/64			S-KIHIN	energy (
Chain of Custody Number - Client Determined QC Codes: N = Normal Sample, TB = Trip Blank, I	ED = Field Dunlicate F	R = Ferrinment Black	MS = Matrix	Snike San	onle MSD	as Marris S	nike D		-	le G =	Grah C	= Coppe	iosite		120				For Lab Receiving Use O
3.) Field Piltered: For liquid matrices, indicate with a -	Y - for yes the sample w	vas field filtered or - N	- for sample v	was not fiel	d filtered.									er, P=V	Vipe, U	=Urine, F	-Fecal	I, N=N	Custody Seal Intact? YES NO
Sample Analysis Requested: Analytical method requested (i.e. 8260B, 6010B/7470A) and number of containers provided for each (i.e. 8260B). Proceedings Proceedings of the Analytical Acid, Nie Nitric Acid, SH = Sedium Mahayride, SA = Suffering Acid, AA = According Acid, Nie Nitric Acid, SH = Sedium Mahayride, SA = Suffering Acid, AA = According Acid, Nie Nitric Acid, SH = Sedium Mahayride, SA = Suffering Acid, AA = According Acid, Nie Nitric Acid, SH = Sedium Mahayride, SA = Suffering Acid, AA = According Acid, Nie Nitric Acid, SH = Sedium Mahayride, SA = Suffering Acid, AA = According Acid, Nie Nitric Acid, SH = Sedium Mahayride, SA = Suffering Acid, AA = According Acid, Nie Nitric Acid, SH = Sedium Mahayride, SA = Suffering Acid, AA = According Acid, Nie Nitric Acid, SH = Sedium Mahayride, SA = Suffering Acid, AA = According Acid, Nie Nitric Acid, SH = Sedium Mahayride, SA = Suffering Acid, AC								60108/7470A - 1). Cooler Temp.											